
Coaches:

Justin Plows Mount Markham
(B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 28, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season
13-3 W

Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

MS Baseball
Field L

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

FSHS Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr. Joe
Dziuban, Bus 230

Departure Point:
MS. cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
May 5, 2023
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 13, 2023 Sat Regular
Season Little Falls 11:00

AM
6:00
PM

MS Baseball
Field L

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Herkimer 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

MS Baseball
Field L

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley

4:30
PM

HS Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr. Robert
Lowery, Bus: 213

Departure Point:
MS. cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
May 17, 2023
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

May 19, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Cooperstown 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

MS Baseball
Field L

May 22, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Frankfort-
Schuyler

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

MS Baseball
Field L

May 23, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Clinton 4:30

PM
MS Baseball
Field L

May 26, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@
Cooperstown

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Linden Ave
Field

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr. Robert
Lowery, Bus: 213

Departure Point:
MS. cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
May 26, 2023
Departure Time:
3:20 PM

L

May 31, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Vets Park Field
#3 L

POSTPONED Jun
2, 2023 Fri Regular

Season @ Herkimer 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Elementary
Baseball Field

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr. Robert
Lowery, Bus: 213

Departure Point:
MS. cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
Jun 2, 2023
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

L

Jun 3, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ Clinton 4:30

PM

Varsity
Baseball Fld.
Behind
Elementary

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr. Ed
Schutz, Bus: 231

Departure Point:
MS. cafeteria doors
Departure Date:
Jun 3, 2023
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Jun
5, 2023 Mon Regular

Season

@
Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM Lower Field L

POSTPONED Jun
6, 2023 Tue Regular

Season
Sauquoit
Valley

4:30
PM

MS Baseball
Field L
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